
FAC
TO

R
Y  SC

H
EU

LED
  SER

VIC
E  M

AIN
TEN

AN
C

E

O
il

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

O
il

$62.50
$62.50

$62.50
$62.50

Filter
$20.33

$20.33
$20.33

$20.33
Filter

$20.33
$20.33

$20.33
$20.33

Transm
ission

$25.00
$0.00

$25.00
Transm

ission
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00

Prim
ary

$10.00
$0.00

$10.00
Prim

ary
$19.99

$19.99
$19.99

Job C
ost

$150.00
$190.00

$420.00
$220.00

Job C
ost

$150.00
$190.00

$420.00
$710.00

Steering H
ead

*
$100.00

*
$100.00

Steering H
ead

*
$100.00

*
$100.00

R
ear Sw

ing Arm
 B

ushings 
$200.00

R
ear Sw

ing Arm
 Bushings / Bearings

  
 

 
$200.00

Air Filter
$24.00

$24.00
$24.00

$24.00
Air Filter

$24.95
$24.95

$24.95
$24.95

Spark Plugs
$12.00

$14.00
$12.00

$12.00
Spark Plugs

$28.00
$28.00

$28.00
$28.00

O
ther Fee's

$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00

O
ther Fee's

$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00

Total
$276.33

$453.33
$546.33

$681.33
Total

$305.78
$490.77

$620.77
$1,210.77

ABS Service* +$80.00 (Every Tw
o Years)

ABS Service* +$80.00 (Every Tw
o Years)

*N
on ABS Service + $40 (As N

eeded)
*N

on ABS Service + $40 (As N
eeded)

Add $53 for 2001 and O
lder W

heel Bearings
50k M

ile (Fork Fluid) $270.00
Add $53 for 2001 and O

lder W
heel Bearings

Tire C
hange - D

ism
ount / Balance / R

einstall 
Front

$100.00

Tire C
hange - D

ism
ount / Balance / R

einstall 
R

ear
$130.00

C
hange Tire / W

alk-In
-------

$50.00

R
epairs

$100.00
O

il
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
D

iagnostics
$100.00

Filter
$20.33

$20.33
$20.33

$20.33
Transm

ission
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00

Job C
ost

$150.00
$180.00

$270.00
$310.00

Steering H
ead

*
$75.00

*
$75.00

Air Filter
$24.95

$24.95
$24.95

$24.95
Spark Plugs

$12.00
$12.00

$12.00
$12.00

O
ther Fee's

$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00

Total
$277.28

$407.28
$422.28

$537.28
50,000 M

ile Service 7.1 H
rs

*AB
S Service +$80.00

*N
on A

B
S Service + $40

A
dd $53 for 2001 and O

lder W
heel B

earings

* R
ecom

m
ended during Service $70.00

** R
ecom

m
ended 30k Service $240

25,000 M
i 

4.2 H
ours

N
o fee if I perform

 re

5000 M
i       

15,000  
35000 M

i     
45,000 M

I    
1.5 H

ours

10,000 M
i    

1.8 H
ours

25,000 M
i   

2.7 H
ours

30,000 M
i.    

3.1 H
ours

* Fallaw
ay/Sw

ing Back C
hecked / Adjusted / Lube

TW
IN

 C
AM

M
ILW

AU
K

EE-EIG
H

T

SPO
R

TSTER
 EVO

TIR
ES

LAB
O

R
 R

ATES

Service / M
ileage

50,000 M
i.  

7.1 H
ours

Service / M
ileage

Standard R
ate

5000 M
i       

15,000  
35000 M

i     
45,000 M

I    
1.5 H

ours

10,000 M
i  

20,000 M
i 

40,000 M
I 

1.9 H
ours

25,000 M
i    

4.2 H
ours

30,000 M
i.    

2.2 H
ours

Service / M
ileage

5000 M
i       

15,000 
2500 

35000       
45,000 M

I       
1.5 H

ours

10,000 M
i  

20,000 M
i 

20,000  
40,000 M

I    
1.9 H

ours

* Tire D
esposal Fee $10.00 (C

olum
bia C

ounty, G
A) 

* Front Fork Fluid: 50,000 M
ile Service $200.00

Front Fork Fluid: 50,000 M
ile Service 

Front Fork Fluid: 50,000 M
ile Service $160.00

*R
eplace D

O
T 4 hydraulic brake/clutch fluid and flush system

 every tw
o (2) 

years. U
se O

N
LY D

O
T4 m

eeting the Euro 5.1 Standard.                                     
A

B
S $80.00 N

on A
B

S $60.00 
* Perform

 spoke tension check at the 1,000, 5,000, 20,000 m
ile services !

1. N
o Local Sales Tax on Parts or Labor

2. Standard M
anufacturer Job C

ode Billing (2018)                                                                              
3. Low

est Price G
uarantee                                                                                                                

4. All W
ork is W

arrantied! M
ISC

ELLAN
IO

U
S N

O
TES

SER
VIC

E N
O

TES

SERVICE FEE SCH
EDU
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w
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