TWIN CAM	CAM			
	5000 Mi 15,000	10,000 Mi 20,000 Mi	25,000 Mi	30,000 Mi.
Service / Mileage	35000 Mi 45,000 MI	40,000 MI	4.2 Hours	2.2 Hours
	1.5 Hours	1.9 110013		
Oil	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
Filter	\$20.33	\$20.33	\$20.33	\$20.33
Transmission		\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00
Primary		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00
Job Cost	\$150.00	\$190.00	\$420.00	\$220.00
Steering Head	*	\$100.00	*	\$100.00
Rear Swing Arm Bushings				\$200.00
Air Filter	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$24.00
Spark Plugs	\$12.00	\$14.00	\$12.00	\$12.00
Other Fee's	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
Total	\$276.33	\$453.33	\$546.33	\$681.33
ABS Service* +\$80.00 (Every Two Years)	* Front Fork Fluid: 50,000 Mile Service \$200.00	uid: 50,000 Mil	e Service \$20	0.00
*Non ABS Service + \$40 (As Needed)	* Fallaway/Swing Back Checked / Adjusted / Lube	Back Checked	/ Adjusted / Lub	Ø
Add \$53 for 2001 and Older Wheel Bearings	I			_

Service / Mileage	5000 Mi 15,000 35000 Mi 45,000 MI 1.5 Hours	10,000 Mi 1.8 Hours	25,000 Mi 2.7 Hours	30,000 Mi. 3.1 Hours
Oi	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
Filter	\$20.33	\$20.33	\$20.33	\$20.33
Transmission		\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
Job Cost	\$150.00	\$180.00	\$270.00	\$310.00
Steering Head	*	\$75.00	*	\$75.00
Air Filter	\$24.95	\$24.95	\$24.95	\$24.95
Spark Plugs	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00
Other Fee's	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
Total	\$277.28	\$407.28	\$422.28	\$537.28
50,000 Mile Service 7.1 Hrs				
*ABS Service +\$80.00	Front Fork Fluid: 50,000 Mile Service \$160.00	iid: 50,000 Mi	le Service \$16	30.00
Add \$53 for 2001 and Older Wheel Bearings				

* Recommended during Service \$70.00	
** Recommended 30k Service \$240	

Spark Plugs	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$28.00
Other Fee's	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
Total	\$305.78	\$490.77	\$620.77	\$1,210.77
ABS Service* +\$80.00 (Every Two Years)	Front Fork	Front Fork Fluid: 50,000 Mile Service	0 Mile Serv	ice
*Non ABS Service + \$40 (As Needed)				
50k Mile (Fork Fluid) \$270.00				
Add \$53 for 2001 and Older Wheel Bearings				
TIRES				
Tire Change - Dismount / Balance / Reinstall	Front	\$100.00		
Tire Change - Dismount / Balance / Reinstall	Rear	\$130.00		
Change Tire / Walk-In		\$50.00		
LABOR RATES				
Repairs	\$100.00	\$100.00 Standard Rate	Rate	
Diagnostics	\$100.00	No fee if I perform r	perform re	
SERVICE NOTES				
*Replace DOT 4 hydraulic brake/clutch fluid and flush system every two (2)	d flush sy	stem ever	v two (2)	
years. Use ONLY DOT4 meeting the Euro 5.1 Standard	Euro 5.1 Si	tandard.		
* Perform spoke tension check at the 1.000. 5.000. 20.000 mile services !	000.20.00	0 mile ser	vices !	
MISCELLANIOUS NOTES	'ES			
1. No Local Sales Tax on Parts or Labor 2. Standard Manufacturer Job Code Billing (2018)				
3. Lowest Price Guarantee				
4. All Work is Warrantied!				

MILWAUKEE-EIGHT	EIGHT			
Service / Mileage	5000 Mi 15,000 2500 35000 45,000 MI 45,000 MI	10,000 Mi 20,000 Mi 20,000 40,000 MI 1.9 Hours	25,000 Mi 4.2 Hours	50,000 Mi. 7.1 Hours
Oil	\$62.50	\$62.50	\$62.50	\$62.50
Filter	\$20.33	\$20.33	\$20.33	\$20.33
Transmission		\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
Primary		\$19.99	\$19.99	\$19.99
Job Cost	\$150.00	\$190.00	\$420.00	\$710.00
Steering Head	*	\$100.00	*	\$100.00
Rear Swing Arm Bushings / Bearings				\$200.00
Air Filter	\$24.95	\$24.95	\$24.95	\$24.95
Spark Plugs	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$28.00
Other Fee's	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
Total	\$305.78	\$490.77	\$620.77	\$305.78 \$490.77 \$620.77 \$1,210.77
ABS Service* +\$80.00 (Every Two Years)	Front Fork	Front Fork Fluid: 50,000 Mile Service	0 Mile Serv	lice
*Non ABS Service + \$40 (As Needed)				
50k Mile (Fork Fluid) \$270.00				
Add the for 2001 and Older Wheel Bearings				

\* Tire Desposal Fee \$10.00 (Columbia County, GA)